PRODUCT BROCHURE - RESOLVERS
QUALITY COMBINED WITH HIGH VERTICAL INTEGRATION
LTN Servotechnik GmbH
LTN Servotechnik GmbH
Georg-Hardt-Strasse 4
83624 Otterfing, Germany
T +49 8024 6080-0
F +49 8024 6080-1000

+Vs Pin 1 - Pin 2: 3A
GND Pin 3 - Pin 4: 3A
ORDERING INFORMATION
The PE connection (protective earth) is implemented over the mounting clamp to the top hat rail.
Type Supply Voltage (+VS) Output Voltage Level Rotational Speed Part Number Reference Frequency
G-RECLDBI1024-5X1-15 +8 to +15 VDC 5V up to 1000 s-1 3933542 10kHz
G-RECLDBI1024-5X1-24 +14 to +36 VDC 5V 3931647 10kHz
G-RECKIBI1024-5X1-24 +14 to +36 VDC Vs 3932553 10kHz
G-RECKIBI1024-5X1-24CX +14 to +36 VDC Vs 3932553-01 10kHz
Adjusted for long cable lengths. Optimised for 130 m cable.
G-RECKIBI1024-5X1-24DX +14 to +36 VDC Vs up to 500 s-1 1340804-01 5kHz
Adjusted for long cable length, tested up to 260 m
20
RESOLVER TO DIGITAL CONVERTER
The LTN G-RDC is a position data converter.